Central California Ballet



DISCOVER DANCE!
STUDENT OUTREACH
PROJECT

Celebrating 32 Years Providing California's Central Valley With World-Class Entertainment and Education in The Performing Arts

Lively Arts Foundation is a tax-exempt nonprofit presenting and support organization. Its Mission is to bring an eclectic and multicultural variety of the highest levels of classical and contemporary entertainment to the residents of the San Joaquin Valley for their enjoyment and edification, to foster an enriched environment of the Performing Arts for talented young local students, and to enhance quality of life (including the lives of underserved youth through its Discover Dance! Outreach Program), by continuing to create opportunities to experience the vibrant, unifying, and uplifting power and beauty of the Performing Arts.

DISCOVER DANCE! STUDENT OUTREACH PROJECT

Lively Arts' Discover Dance! Outreach Project introduces the magic of the Performing Arts to thousands of the Central Valley's underserved students and families by providing tickets to its performances at no cost. Since Covid 19 prevented us from presenting our traditional Friday Morning School Show in 2020, 89,000 Central Valley public school students were invited to enjoy a stream of Central California Ballet's The Nutcracker. This year we will select atrisk students to experience a live ballet performance of Central California Ballet's The Nutcracker at the Saroyan Theatre on December 11th and 12th at no charge.



"The generosity of the Lively Arts Foundation has changed the lives of countless kids in Fresno."
-Karen Kroske, Retired Program Director, Fresno Police Activities League

PLEASE HELP US SHARE THE ARTS WITH OUR COMMUNITY!

Your Support and Donations help ensure that treasures of the Classical Performing Arts will continue to enlighten and entertain Valley residents for years to come. *Please visit our website to learn more about any of our performances or programs!* Tax-Deductible Donations may be made via PayPal using the LAF website's automated system or by mail to the address below. *THANK YOU!!!*

Yes! I will support Lively Arts Foundation's efforts to bring the best of the world's dance to the Central Valley! I would like to be counted among the: ☐ SOLOISTS (\$1,000-\$1,499) ☐ DEMI-SOLOISTS (\$500-\$999) ☐ IMPRESARIOS (\$3,000 - Up) ☐ PRINCIPALS (\$1,500) ☐ CORPS DE BALLET (\$250-\$499) ☐ MEMBERS (\$100-\$249) ☐ CONTRIBUTORS (\$35-\$99) ☐ BARRE ASSOCIATION* (\$35 and up) *Supporting presentation of classical and contemporary ballet. Name: _____ E-mail _____ Address: _____ ______State: ____ Zip Code: ______ Phone: _____ City: My check to Lively Arts Foundation for \$ ______ is enclosed. (Mail to: Lively Arts Foundation, 6056 N. Lafayette, Fresno, CA 93711) or Please Charge My: □ Visa □ Mastercard Expires: _____/ ____ 3-Digit Security No. _____

Lively Arts Foundation • 1379 Crown Drive • Alameda, California 94501 • www.LivelyArts.org • Telephone: (559)270-3212